
ｼｮｯﾌﾟ・上級 フリー走行 １回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.9℃

Track :セミウェット

1 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 古賀正三 丸田小屋180sx RPS13 2'06.828 6 / 6 132.671
2 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 山森 あつし 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'12.489 8 / 9 5.661 5.661 127.002
3 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 再生 隗 ﾘﾕｰｽｽﾜｯﾌﾟﾋﾞ18ｼ Y/Cims e-g6 2'12.893 9 / 9 6.065 0.404 126.616
4 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R CJX 2'12.952 9 / 9 6.124 0.059 126.560
5 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺's☆Z33 Z33 2'13.171 4 / 6 6.343 0.219 126.352
6 27 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'13.383 7 / 8 6.555 0.212 126.151
7 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 tetsu GDB F GDB 2'13.458 6 / 9 6.630 0.075 126.080
8 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 太郎丸 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'14.265 8 / 9 7.437 0.807 125.322
9 31 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'14.857 7 / 8 8.029 0.592 124.772

10 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 岩永太郎 ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'15.373 9 / 9 8.545 0.516 124.297
11 28 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 たけやん 安本自動車 E46M3 BL32 2'15.933 7 / 8 9.105 0.560 123.785
12 29 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 MCT 2号機 MCT S14 S14 2'16.032 7 / 7 9.204 0.099 123.694
13 6 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 FORCｶﾝﾄｸ小笠 AP86/BRZ FOREST製86AT DBA-ZN6 2'17.370 7 / 8 10.542 1.338 122.490
14 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 S-15 2'17.589 5 / 6 10.761 0.219 122.295
15 32 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰﾏｯｸｽ s15  ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'17.723 8 / 8 10.895 0.134 122.176
16 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 2'20.871 8 / 8 14.043 3.148 119.445
17 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 AP不動産R35 GARAGEわいずR35GT-R R35 2'21.093 6 / 8 14.265 0.222 119.258
18 34 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 ｱﾑﾛ･ﾚｲ RX-93 νｶﾞﾝﾀﾞﾑ 981 2'21.695 8 / 8 14.867 0.602 118.751
19 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 MCT周回ｸﾗﾌﾞ MCT M3 E92 M3 2'24.181 4 / 7 17.353 2.486 116.703
20 33 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 末永秀樹 丸田小屋FT86｢青｣ zc6-007743 2'25.399 5 / 6 18.571 1.218 115.726
21 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 神之田拓人 部動屋 GXPA16 2'26.788 3 / 4 19.960 1.389 114.631
22 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 ﾔﾏｼﾀ建設FD GARAGEわいずRX-7 FD3S 2'32.345 7 / 8 25.517 5.557 110.449
23 30 上級ｸﾗｽ 15 市丸 浩 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞ10 CZ-4A 2'33.266 4 / 8 26.438 0.921 109.786

2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず
10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 丸田敏正 丸田小屋86RC DBA-ZN6 出走せず
11 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ みｰ 富吉ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S FD3S 出走せず

Entry :26    Start :23

StartTime：10:30'00          FinishTime：10:50'30

Car Type Lap GapBest Time
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Class C.P. Name

AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ・上級 フリー走行 ２回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.6℃

Track :ドライ

1 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 古賀正三 丸田小屋180sx RPS13 1'59.509 3 / 5 140.796
2 11 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 みｰ 富吉ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S FD3S 2'00.446 2 / 3 0.937 0.937 139.701
3 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺's☆Z33 Z33 2'05.071 2 / 8 5.562 4.625 134.535
4 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 S-15 2'07.039 2 / 4 7.530 1.968 132.451
5 28 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 たけやん 安本自動車 E46M3 BL32 2'07.591 2 / 9 8.082 0.552 131.878
6 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 丸田敏正 丸田小屋86RC DBA-ZN6 2'08.337 5 / 6 8.828 0.746 131.111
7 29 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 MCT 2号機 MCT S14 S14 2'09.402 5 / 6 9.893 1.065 130.032
8 27 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'09.457 5 / 7 9.948 0.055 129.977
9 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 再生 隗 ﾘﾕｰｽｽﾜｯﾌﾟﾋﾞ18ｼ Y/Cims e-g6 2'09.476 5 / 9 9.967 0.019 129.958

10 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'09.879 3 / 4 10.370 0.403 129.554
11 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R CJX 2'09.983 7 / 8 10.474 0.104 129.451
12 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 山森 あつし 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'10.858 3 / 8 11.349 0.875 128.585
13 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 tetsu GDB F GDB 2'12.285 5 / 6 12.776 1.427 127.198
14 31 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'12.529 6 / 7 13.020 0.244 126.964
15 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 太郎丸 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'12.806 5 / 8 13.297 0.277 126.699
16 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 AP不動産R35 GARAGEわいずR35GT-R R35 2'12.829 2 / 7 13.320 0.023 126.677
17 32 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰﾏｯｸｽ s15  ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'12.833 4 / 9 13.324 0.004 126.673
18 33 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 末永秀樹 丸田小屋FT86｢青｣ zc6-007743 2'13.345 6 / 7 13.836 0.512 126.187
19 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 神之田拓人 部動屋 GXPA16 2'14.423 3 / 4 14.914 1.078 125.175
20 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 2'14.614 2 / 9 15.105 0.191 124.997
21 34 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 ｱﾑﾛ･ﾚｲ RX-93 νｶﾞﾝﾀﾞﾑ 981 2'14.775 5 / 9 15.266 0.161 124.848
22 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 9 MCT周回ｸﾗﾌﾞ MCT M3 E92 M3 2'14.977 3 / 8 15.468 0.202 124.661
23 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 岩永太郎 ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'15.400 2 / 9 15.891 0.423 124.272
24 6 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 10 FORCｶﾝﾄｸ小笠 AP86/BRZ FOREST製86AT DBA-ZN6 2'17.027 7 / 8 17.518 1.627 122.796
25 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 11 ﾔﾏｼﾀ建設FD GARAGEわいずRX-7 FD3S 2'21.014 5 / 8 21.505 3.987 119.324
26 30 上級ｸﾗｽ 15 市丸 浩 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞ10 CZ-4A 2'28.061 4 / 7 28.552 7.047 113.645

Entry :26    Start :26

StartTime：14:37'00          FinishTime：14:57'00

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ・上級 フリー走行 ３回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.5℃

Track :ドライ

1 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺's☆Z33 Z33 2'05.033 2 / 9 134.576
2 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 丸田敏正 丸田小屋86RC DBA-ZN6 2'06.999 3 / 8 1.966 1.966 132.492
3 28 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 たけやん 安本自動車 E46M3 BL32 2'07.255 4 / 9 2.222 0.256 132.226
4 27 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'08.634 9 / 9 3.601 1.379 130.808
5 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 再生 隗 ﾘﾕｰｽｽﾜｯﾌﾟﾋﾞ18ｼ Y/Cims e-g6 2'08.766 9 / 9 3.733 0.132 130.674
6 29 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 MCT 2号機 MCT S14 S14 2'09.351 8 / 9 4.318 0.585 130.083
7 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R CJX 2'09.734 9 / 9 4.701 0.383 129.699
8 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 山森 あつし 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'10.498 2 / 9 5.465 0.764 128.940
9 32 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰﾏｯｸｽ s15  ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'11.524 5 / 9 6.491 1.026 127.934

10 33 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 末永秀樹 丸田小屋FT86｢青｣ zc6-007743 2'11.844 2 / 7 6.811 0.320 127.624
11 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 AP不動産R35 GARAGEわいずR35GT-R R35 2'14.406 8 / 9 9.373 2.562 125.191
12 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 岩永太郎 ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'15.610 7 / 9 10.577 1.204 124.079
13 34 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 ｱﾑﾛ･ﾚｲ RX-93 νｶﾞﾝﾀﾞﾑ 981 2'16.255 3 / 9 11.222 0.645 123.492
14 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 神之田拓人 部動屋 GXPA16 2'19.501 2 / 4 14.468 3.246 120.618

2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず
4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ ﾔﾏｼﾀ建設FD GARAGEわいずRX-7 FD3S 出走せず
5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ MCT周回ｸﾗﾌﾞ MCT M3 E92 M3 出走せず
6 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ FORCｶﾝﾄｸ小笠 AP86/BRZ FOREST製86AT DBA-ZN6 出走せず
8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 S-15 出走せず
9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 古賀正三 丸田小屋180sx RPS13 出走せず

11 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ みｰ 富吉ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S FD3S 出走せず
21 上級ｸﾗｽ 太郎丸 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 出走せず
22 上級ｸﾗｽ tetsu GDB F GDB 出走せず
23 上級ｸﾗｽ ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 出走せず
30 上級ｸﾗｽ 市丸 浩 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞ10 CZ-4A 出走せず
31 上級ｸﾗｽ 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 出走せず

Entry :26    Start :14

StartTime：16:30'00          FinishTime：16:50'00

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ・上級 フリー走行 2020 / 11 / 23

総合結果

1 9 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 1 古賀正三 丸田小屋180sx RPS13 1'59.509 3 / 5 - 2 140.796
2 11 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 2 みｰ 富吉ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S FD3S 2'00.446 2 / 3 - 2 0.937 0.937 139.701
3 24 上級ｸﾗｽ 1 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺's☆Z33 Z33 2'05.033 2 / 9 - 3 5.524 4.587 134.576
4 10 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 3 丸田敏正 丸田小屋86RC DBA-ZN6 2'06.999 3 / 8 - 3 7.490 1.966 132.492
5 8 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 4 てんちょｰ ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 S-15 2'07.039 2 / 4 - 2 7.530 0.040 132.451
6 28 上級ｸﾗｽ 2 たけやん 安本自動車 E46M3 BL32 2'07.255 4 / 9 - 3 7.746 0.216 132.226
7 27 上級ｸﾗｽ 3 安本くにお 安本自動車S2000 AP1 2'08.634 9 / 9 - 3 9.125 1.379 130.808
8 7 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 5 再生 隗 ﾘﾕｰｽｽﾜｯﾌﾟﾋﾞ18ｼ Y/Cims e-g6 2'08.766 9 / 9 - 3 9.257 0.132 130.674
9 29 上級ｸﾗｽ 4 MCT 2号機 MCT S14 S14 2'09.351 8 / 9 - 3 9.842 0.585 130.083

10 20 上級ｸﾗｽ 5 阿部幸生 Y'zBAHNｺﾞﾙﾌ7R CJX 2'09.734 9 / 9 - 3 10.225 0.383 129.699
11 2 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 6 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'09.879 3 / 4 - 2 10.370 0.145 129.554
12 26 上級ｸﾗｽ 6 山森 あつし 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'10.498 2 / 9 - 3 10.989 0.619 128.940
13 32 上級ｸﾗｽ 7 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰﾏｯｸｽ s15  ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'11.524 5 / 9 - 3 12.015 1.026 127.934
14 33 上級ｸﾗｽ 8 末永秀樹 丸田小屋FT86｢青｣ zc6-007743 2'11.844 2 / 7 - 3 12.335 0.320 127.624
15 22 上級ｸﾗｽ 9 tetsu GDB F GDB 2'12.285 5 / 6 - 2 12.776 0.441 127.198
16 31 上級ｸﾗｽ 10 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'12.529 6 / 7 - 2 13.020 0.244 126.964
17 21 上級ｸﾗｽ 11 太郎丸 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂGTS CBA-190378 2'12.806 5 / 8 - 2 13.297 0.277 126.699
18 3 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 7 AP不動産R35 GARAGEわいずR35GT-R R35 2'12.829 2 / 7 - 2 13.320 0.023 126.677
19 1 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 8 神之田拓人 部動屋 GXPA16 2'14.423 3 / 4 - 2 14.914 1.594 125.175
20 23 上級ｸﾗｽ 12 ﾏｴﾋﾛ お魚33 BCNR33 2'14.614 2 / 9 - 2 15.105 0.191 124.997
21 34 上級ｸﾗｽ 13 ｱﾑﾛ･ﾚｲ RX-93 νｶﾞﾝﾀﾞﾑ 981 2'14.775 5 / 9 - 2 15.266 0.161 124.848
22 5 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 9 MCT周回ｸﾗﾌﾞ MCT M3 E92 M3 2'14.977 3 / 8 - 2 15.468 0.202 124.661
23 25 上級ｸﾗｽ 14 岩永太郎 ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'15.373 9 / 9 - 1 15.864 0.396 124.297
24 6 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 10 FORCｶﾝﾄｸ小笠 AP86/BRZ FOREST製86AT DBA-ZN6 2'17.027 7 / 8 - 2 17.518 1.654 122.796
25 4 ｼｮｯﾌﾟｸﾗｽ 11 ﾔﾏｼﾀ建設FD GARAGEわいずRX-7 FD3S 2'21.014 5 / 8 - 2 21.505 3.987 119.324
26 30 上級ｸﾗｽ 15 市丸 浩 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞ10 CZ-4A 2'28.061 4 / 7 - 2 28.552 7.047 113.645

Entry :26    Start :26

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級A フリー走行 １回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 9.2℃

Track :ウェット

1 41 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSH&MT58ﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR@AIR BNR32 2'21.492 6 / 9 118.921
2 52 下田  和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'23.749 9 / 9 2.257 2.257 117.054
3 51 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿX2 DBA-KGC30 2'31.540 6 / 9 10.048 7.791 111.036
4 44 ﾀﾛｳ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911 2'31.590 5 / 9 10.098 0.050 110.999
5 49 tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'33.903 8 / 8 12.411 2.313 109.331
6 48 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'34.607 6 / 9 13.115 0.704 108.833
7 50 原 昭仁 ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI 2'43.435 2 / 4 21.943 8.828 102.955
8 40 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'45.256 4 / 8 23.764 1.821 101.820
9 42 塩山治彦 MSHあげあげｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'51.544 6 / 7 30.052 6.288 98.088

10 45 すまいる ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ABA-991H1 2'55.841 6 / 8 34.349 4.297 95.691
11 46 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ gc10 2'59.376 4 / 8 37.884 3.535 93.805

47 橋本 優佑 ﾁｰﾑAIR 白FD3S E-FD3S 計測出来ず
43 芦馬義裕 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ NF2EK 出走せず
53 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず

Entry :14    Start :12

StartTime：9:00'00          FinishTime：9:23'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級A フリー走行 ２回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 9.2℃

Track :セミウェット

1 40 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'08.480 2 / 7 130.965
2 41 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSH&MT58ﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR@AIR BNR32 2'11.358 2 / 7 2.878 2.878 128.096
3 53 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'11.861 5 / 7 3.381 0.503 127.607
4 47 橋本 優佑 ﾁｰﾑAIR 白FD3S E-FD3S 2'12.887 6 / 7 4.407 1.026 126.622
5 48 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'13.248 7 / 8 4.768 0.361 126.279
6 43 芦馬義裕 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ NF2EK 2'14.901 6 / 6 6.421 1.653 124.731
7 52 下田  和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'15.451 5 / 9 6.971 0.550 124.225
8 42 塩山治彦 MSHあげあげｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'19.183 7 / 7 10.703 3.732 120.894
9 44 ﾀﾛｳ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911 2'20.238 5 / 8 11.758 1.055 119.985

10 50 原 昭仁 ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI 2'24.193 6 / 8 15.713 3.955 116.694
11 51 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿX2 DBA-KGC30 2'24.621 5 / 8 16.141 0.428 116.348
12 49 tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'31.278 6 / 8 22.798 6.657 111.228
13 46 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ gc10 2'40.689 4 / 7 32.209 9.411 104.714
14 45 すまいる ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ABA-991H1 2'41.617 6 / 7 33.137 0.928 104.113

Entry :14    Start :14

StartTime：13:00'00          FinishTime：13:20'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級A フリー走行 ３回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.6℃

Track :ドライ

1 40 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'08.386 3 / 7 131.061
2 41 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSH&MT58ﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR@AIR BNR32 2'10.732 2 / 8 2.346 2.346 128.709
3 48 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'13.435 7 / 7 5.049 2.703 126.102
4 43 芦馬義裕 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ NF2EK 2'14.234 3 / 8 5.848 0.799 125.351
5 47 橋本 優佑 ﾁｰﾑAIR 白FD3S E-FD3S 2'14.582 8 / 8 6.196 0.348 125.027
6 42 塩山治彦 MSHあげあげｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'15.057 5 / 9 6.671 0.475 124.587
7 52 下田  和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'17.557 2 / 9 9.171 2.500 122.323
8 50 原 昭仁 ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI 2'23.363 8 / 8 14.977 5.806 117.369
9 44 ﾀﾛｳ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911 2'23.899 2 / 6 15.513 0.536 116.932

10 51 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿX2 DBA-KGC30 2'25.331 8 / 8 16.945 1.432 115.780
11 49 tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'25.703 3 / 8 17.317 0.372 115.484
12 45 すまいる ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ABA-991H1 2'42.028 4 / 8 33.642 16.325 103.849
13 46 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ gc10 2'44.133 2 / 4 35.747 2.105 102.517

53 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず

Entry :14    Start :13

StartTime：16:00'00          FinishTime：16:20'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級A フリー走行 2020 / 11 / 23

総合結果

1 40 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'08.386 18 / 22 131.061
2 41 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSH&MT58ﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR@AIR BNR32 2'10.732 18 / 24 2.346 2.346 128.709
3 53 真島 俊之 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'11.861 5 / 7 3.475 1.129 127.607
4 47 橋本 優佑 ﾁｰﾑAIR 白FD3S E-FD3S 2'12.887 6 / 15 4.501 1.026 126.622
5 48 みやべし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'13.248 16 / 24 4.862 0.361 126.279
6 43 芦馬義裕 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｽﾗﾑ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ NF2EK 2'14.234 9 / 14 5.848 0.986 125.351
7 42 塩山治彦 MSHあげあげｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'15.057 19 / 23 6.671 0.823 124.587
8 52 下田  和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'15.451 14 / 27 7.065 0.394 124.225
9 44 ﾀﾛｳ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911 2'20.238 14 / 23 11.852 4.787 119.985

10 50 原 昭仁 ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI ﾌｫﾙｸｽﾜｰｹﾞﾝ ﾎﾟﾛGTI 2'23.363 20 / 20 14.977 3.125 117.369
11 51 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿX2 DBA-KGC30 2'24.621 14 / 25 16.235 1.258 116.348
12 49 tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'25.703 19 / 24 17.317 1.082 115.484
13 46 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ gc10 2'40.689 12 / 19 32.303 14.986 104.714
14 45 すまいる ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ABA-991H1 2'41.617 14 / 23 33.231 0.928 104.113

Entry :14    Start :14

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ① フリー走行 １回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.8℃

Track :ウェット

1 67 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'20.535 2 / 6 119.731
2 64 塩爺 塩爺ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'30.579 5 / 7 10.044 10.044 111.745
3 69 おつかれ☆へいしょｰ MR-S@No1 racing ZZW30 2'31.339 5 / 6 10.804 0.760 111.184
4 63 ﾔﾊｷﾞ CLEiBﾔﾊｷﾞWRX VAB 2'32.460 5 / 6 11.925 1.121 110.366
5 80 MM F82 F82 2'32.875 7 / 7 12.340 0.415 110.066
6 70 ｶｽﾞｷ No1racing紫NAS14 S14 2'33.131 6 / 6 12.596 0.256 109.882
7 84 ねずみ男 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'34.473 6 / 6 13.938 1.342 108.928
8 92 上田 修士 ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF2号機 E-EF9 2'34.851 6 / 6 14.316 0.378 108.662
9 83 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'34.935 6 / 6 14.400 0.084 108.603

10 77 おたろｰ 素人ｽｲﾌﾄ zc33s 2'34.959 6 / 6 14.424 0.024 108.586
11 97 ｱﾗﾝ･Prof NA1-R NA1 2'35.937 6 / 6 15.402 0.978 107.905
12 91 ゆｰきりんりんch 吉田農園(自家用) DBA-ZN6 2'36.799 6 / 6 16.264 0.862 107.312
13 66 月隈3丁目ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 16studio ND5RC ND5RC 2'38.333 6 / 6 17.798 1.534 106.272
14 93 安藤恒輝 ANDO RACING BRZ ZC6 2'38.816 4 / 6 18.281 0.483 105.949
15 76 松尾伸二 MTKS ND5RC 2'39.368 5 / 6 18.833 0.552 105.582
16 96 ﾁｬﾘﾝｶｽ代表取締役 まるいしひろと DBA-ZN6 2'40.026 5 / 6 19.491 0.658 105.148
17 90 ACTIVE-R   0号 ACTIVE-R   0号 AE86 2'40.221 5 / 6 19.686 0.195 105.020
18 73 BIG-T BIG-T E-S14 2'42.203 5 / 6 21.668 1.982 103.737
19 85 見習い整備士4年目 ｵﾝﾎﾞﾛﾋﾞｱ? S15 2'42.940 5 / 6 22.405 0.737 103.267
20 79 ぽっし NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 100th ND5RC 2'46.033 3 / 4 25.498 3.093 101.344
21 68 Woody S-14_Qs S-14 2'46.087 6 / 6 25.552 0.054 101.311
22 74 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 E92 2'47.645 4 / 6 27.110 1.558 100.369
23 72 木下達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'49.583 2 / 4 29.048 1.938 99.222
24 88 蒼太 絶唱ｼﾋﾞｯｸFK8 CIVIC TypeR 2'49.657 6 / 6 29.122 0.074 99.179
25 75 孝丸 35GTR 2015 2'50.934 5 / 5 30.399 1.277 98.438
26 87 竹下健太郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 2'53.687 5 / 6 33.152 2.753 96.878
27 95 工藤ｸﾝ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ckv36 2'53.941 4 / 6 33.406 0.254 96.736
28 78 うっちｰ のろまなｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'58.731 4 / 5 38.196 4.790 94.144
29 65 いんて@AIR でっかいﾌｨｯﾄ!?@AIR EP3 3'06.947 4 / 5 46.412 8.216 90.006
30 94 もりちん ﾎﾞﾛﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 3'07.294 4 / 5 46.759 0.347 89.840
31 81 ﾊｼｹﾝ@AIR ﾁｰﾑAIR ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀS15 GF-S15 3'07.663 4 / 6 47.128 0.369 89.663
32 71 Red Star S6 M&M HONDA S660 JW5 3'23.584 4 / 5 1'03.049 15.921 82.651

82 へたれ親父 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 計測出来ず
86 Oh!ぐりしゅん ｳﾞｧﾘ腹ﾍｯﾀ S15 出走せず
89 Active-RⅡ ｻﾆｰ HB-310 出走せず

Entry :35    Start :33

StartTime：9:30'00          FinishTime：9:50'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ① フリー走行 ２回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.9℃

Track :セミウェット

1 75 孝丸 35GTR 2015 2'11.932 6 / 7 127.538
2 63 ﾔﾊｷﾞ CLEiBﾔﾊｷﾞWRX VAB 2'13.622 6 / 7 1.690 1.690 125.925
3 67 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'13.847 5 / 7 1.915 0.225 125.714
4 80 MM F82 F82 2'14.162 6 / 7 2.230 0.315 125.419
5 83 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'18.073 6 / 7 6.141 3.911 121.866
6 70 ｶｽﾞｷ No1racing紫NAS14 S14 2'18.118 6 / 6 6.186 0.045 121.826
7 69 おつかれ☆へいしょｰ MR-S@No1 racing ZZW30 2'19.236 7 / 7 7.304 1.118 120.848
8 72 木下達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'19.953 3 / 4 8.021 0.717 120.229
9 92 上田 修士 ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF2号機 E-EF9 2'20.138 3 / 7 8.206 0.185 120.070

10 97 ｱﾗﾝ･Prof NA1-R NA1 2'20.422 3 / 3 8.490 0.284 119.827
11 82 へたれ親父 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 2'21.147 3 / 4 9.215 0.725 119.212
12 64 塩爺 塩爺ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'21.270 3 / 7 9.338 0.123 119.108
13 93 安藤恒輝 ANDO RACING BRZ ZC6 2'21.967 7 / 7 10.035 0.697 118.523
14 77 おたろｰ 素人ｽｲﾌﾄ zc33s 2'22.141 6 / 6 10.209 0.174 118.378
15 74 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 E92 2'24.357 3 / 4 12.425 2.216 116.561
16 96 ﾁｬﾘﾝｶｽ代表取締役 まるいしひろと DBA-ZN6 2'24.788 7 / 7 12.856 0.431 116.214
17 91 ゆｰきりんりんch 吉田農園(自家用) DBA-ZN6 2'25.411 7 / 7 13.479 0.623 115.716
18 84 ねずみ男 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'26.411 7 / 7 14.479 1.000 114.926
19 66 月隈3丁目ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 16studio ND5RC ND5RC 2'26.463 6 / 7 14.531 0.052 114.885
20 76 松尾伸二 MTKS ND5RC 2'26.802 5 / 7 14.870 0.339 114.620
21 79 ぽっし NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 100th ND5RC 2'27.159 6 / 7 15.227 0.357 114.342
22 85 見習い整備士4年目 ｵﾝﾎﾞﾛﾋﾞｱ? S15 2'29.399 2 / 3 17.467 2.240 112.627
23 68 Woody S-14_Qs S-14 2'30.253 6 / 6 18.321 0.854 111.987
24 90 ACTIVE-R   0号 ACTIVE-R   0号 AE86 2'31.748 3 / 4 19.816 1.495 110.884
25 73 BIG-T BIG-T E-S14 2'33.383 5 / 6 21.451 1.635 109.702
26 88 蒼太 絶唱ｼﾋﾞｯｸFK8 CIVIC TypeR 2'40.232 6 / 6 28.300 6.849 105.013
27 94 もりちん ﾎﾞﾛﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'40.517 6 / 6 28.585 0.285 104.826
28 95 工藤ｸﾝ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ckv36 2'40.576 6 / 6 28.644 0.059 104.788
29 87 竹下健太郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 2'41.810 3 / 6 29.878 1.234 103.989
30 78 うっちｰ のろまなｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'43.333 6 / 6 31.401 1.523 103.019
31 81 ﾊｼｹﾝ@AIR ﾁｰﾑAIR ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀS15 GF-S15 2'51.155 5 / 5 39.223 7.822 98.311
32 65 いんて@AIR でっかいﾌｨｯﾄ!?@AIR EP3 3'33.513 2 / 2 1'21.581 42.358 78.807

89 Active-RⅡ ｻﾆｰ HB-310 計測出来ず
71 Red Star S6 M&M HONDA S660 JW5 出走せず
86 Oh!ぐりしゅん ｳﾞｧﾘ腹ﾍｯﾀ S15 出走せず

Entry :35    Start :33

StartTime：13:30'00          FinishTime：14:05'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ① フリー走行 2020 / 11 / 23

総合結果

1 75 孝丸 35GTR 2015 2'11.932 11 / 12 127.538
2 63 ﾔﾊｷﾞ CLEiBﾔﾊｷﾞWRX VAB 2'13.622 12 / 13 1.690 1.690 125.925
3 67 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'13.847 11 / 13 1.915 0.225 125.714
4 80 MM F82 F82 2'14.162 13 / 14 2.230 0.315 125.419
5 83 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'18.073 12 / 13 6.141 3.911 121.866
6 70 ｶｽﾞｷ No1racing紫NAS14 S14 2'18.118 12 / 12 6.186 0.045 121.826
7 69 おつかれ☆へいしょｰMR-S@No1 racing ZZW30 2'19.236 13 / 13 7.304 1.118 120.848
8 72 木下達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'19.953 7 / 8 8.021 0.717 120.229
9 92 上田 修士 ｴｽﾃｯｸ･EF2号機 E-EF9 2'20.138 9 / 13 8.206 0.185 120.070

10 97 ｱﾗﾝ･Prof NA1-R NA1 2'20.422 9 / 9 8.490 0.284 119.827
11 82 へたれ親父 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ E-EF9 2'21.147 3 / 4 9.215 0.725 119.212
12 64 塩爺 塩爺ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'21.270 10 / 14 9.338 0.123 119.108
13 93 安藤恒輝 ANDO RACING BRZ ZC6 2'21.967 13 / 13 10.035 0.697 118.523
14 77 おたろｰ 素人ｽｲﾌﾄ zc33s 2'22.141 12 / 12 10.209 0.174 118.378
15 74 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 E92 2'24.357 9 / 10 12.425 2.216 116.561
16 96 ﾁｬﾘﾝｶｽ代表取締役 まるいしひろと DBA-ZN6 2'24.788 13 / 13 12.856 0.431 116.214
17 91 ゆｰきりんりんch 吉田農園(自家用) DBA-ZN6 2'25.411 13 / 13 13.479 0.623 115.716
18 84 ねずみ男 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'26.411 13 / 13 14.479 1.000 114.926
19 66 月隈3丁目ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 16studio ND5RC ND5RC 2'26.463 12 / 13 14.531 0.052 114.885
20 76 松尾伸二 MTKS ND5RC 2'26.802 11 / 13 14.870 0.339 114.620
21 79 ぽっし NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 100th ND5RC 2'27.159 10 / 11 15.227 0.357 114.342
22 85 見習い整備士4年目 ｵﾝﾎﾞﾛﾋﾞｱ? S15 2'29.399 8 / 9 17.467 2.240 112.627
23 68 Woody S-14_Qs S-14 2'30.253 12 / 12 18.321 0.854 111.987
24 90 ACTIVE-R   0号 ACTIVE-R   0号 AE86 2'31.748 9 / 10 19.816 1.495 110.884
25 73 BIG-T BIG-T E-S14 2'33.383 11 / 12 21.451 1.635 109.702
26 88 蒼太 絶唱ｼﾋﾞｯｸFK8 CIVIC TypeR 2'40.232 12 / 12 28.300 6.849 105.013
27 94 もりちん ﾎﾞﾛﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'40.517 11 / 11 28.585 0.285 104.826
28 95 工藤ｸﾝ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ckv36 2'40.576 12 / 12 28.644 0.059 104.788
29 87 竹下健太郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 2'41.810 9 / 12 29.878 1.234 103.989
30 78 うっちｰ のろまなｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'43.333 11 / 11 31.401 1.523 103.019
31 81 ﾊｼｹﾝ@AIR ﾁｰﾑAIR ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀS15 GF-S15 2'51.155 11 / 11 39.223 7.822 98.311
32 65 いんて@AIR でっかいﾌｨｯﾄ!?@AIR EP3 3'06.947 4 / 7 55.015 15.792 90.006
33 71 Red Star S6 M&M HONDA S660 JW5 3'23.584 4 / 5 1'11.652 16.637 82.651

89 Active-RⅡ ｻﾆｰ HB-310 計測出来ず
86 Oh!ぐりしゅん ｳﾞｧﾘ腹ﾍｯﾀ S15 出走せず

Entry :35    Start :34

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ② フリー走行 １回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.9℃

Track :セミウェット

1 128 あっきｰ Rust-zez しろたんWRX VAB 2'23.530 3 / 4 117.233
2 111 田口 幸浩 FD2 FD2 2'25.388 6 / 7 1.858 1.858 115.734
3 109 ｼｳﾞｧ ｼｳﾞｧﾁｬﾝFD2 FD2 2'25.743 7 / 7 2.213 0.355 115.453
4 108 どｱﾝﾀﾞｰ森 MSHぽんこつｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞ8 CT9A 2'27.622 6 / 7 4.092 1.879 113.983
5 124 下山 久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 白黒ﾊﾁﾛｸ ae86 4a 2'27.823 6 / 7 4.293 0.201 113.828
6 118 杉本幸司 MSH杉本豆腐店RAPSｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ GH-CT9W 2'28.179 5 / 7 4.649 0.356 113.555
7 103 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSHﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'29.848 5 / 7 6.318 1.669 112.290
8 110 ｼﾗｻﾜ BRZ ZC6 2'34.360 5 / 6 10.830 4.512 109.008
9 125 とよかん乗せられ屋さん KUROKI-R S2200 AP1 2'34.605 7 / 7 11.075 0.245 108.835

10 123 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 2'34.842 2 / 7 11.312 0.237 108.668
11 100 きじとら あおごる ABA-NK4M 2'35.411 7 / 7 11.881 0.569 108.270
12 101 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'35.858 7 / 7 12.328 0.447 107.960
13 113 ㈱きりっぺ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 偽物ﾀｲﾌﾟR EK4 2'37.266 5 / 6 13.736 1.408 106.993
14 102 はっち みつばちはっち W205 2'38.280 3 / 6 14.750 1.014 106.308
15 129 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'38.465 4 / 6 14.935 0.185 106.184
16 107 ﾗｽｸ KNMZ☆CT9A GH-CT9A 2'41.517 5 / 6 17.987 3.052 104.177
17 119 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'42.108 5 / 6 18.578 0.591 103.797
18 121 RYU 1 86 ZN6 2'42.703 7 / 7 19.173 0.595 103.418
19 127 MAKOTO@VAB WRX STI VAB 2'43.029 6 / 6 19.499 0.326 103.211
20 114 智 ｾﾘｶXX GA61 2'43.048 6 / 6 19.518 0.019 103.199
21 117 平川文博 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'45.141 5 / 6 21.611 2.093 101.891
22 105 近村利明 CLIO RS200 ABA-RF4C 2'45.391 6 / 6 21.861 0.250 101.737
23 130 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ek9 2'46.771 7 / 7 23.241 1.380 100.895
24 120 佐藤 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC-6 2'47.535 5 / 6 24.005 0.764 100.435
25 112 三喜屋86 三喜屋86by部動屋 ZN-6 2'47.721 5 / 6 24.191 0.186 100.324
26 115 豊岡 聡 やがて20万ｷﾛ走破 RX-7 FD3S 2'48.559 6 / 6 25.029 0.838 99.825
27 122 ﾐｾﾙｹﾝ EMZ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'51.051 5 / 6 27.521 2.492 98.371
28 126 Fuji Z34 CBA-Z34 2'55.472 4 / 6 31.942 4.421 95.892
29 116 いずみっきｰ MSH ｻﾄﾎﾟﾝｴﾎﾞX CBA-CZ4A 3'08.379 6 / 6 44.849 12.907 89.322

106 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 計測出来ず

Entry :30    Start :30

StartTime：10:00'00          FinishTime：10:18'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ② フリー走行 ２回目 2020 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り / 8.9℃

Track :ドライ

1 128 あっきｰ Rust-zez しろたんWRX VAB 2'10.543 3 / 7 128.895
2 103 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSHﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'11.577 4 / 7 1.034 1.034 127.883
3 124 下山 久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 白黒ﾊﾁﾛｸ ae86 4a 2'12.792 3 / 9 2.249 1.215 126.712
4 118 杉本幸司 MSH杉本豆腐店RAPSｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ GH-CT9W 2'14.085 5 / 8 3.542 1.293 125.491
5 108 どｱﾝﾀﾞｰ森 MSHぽんこつｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞ8 CT9A 2'16.899 8 / 8 6.356 2.814 122.911
6 110 ｼﾗｻﾜ BRZ ZC6 2'17.483 7 / 8 6.940 0.584 122.389
7 109 ｼｳﾞｧ ｼｳﾞｧﾁｬﾝFD2 FD2 2'17.966 4 / 7 7.423 0.483 121.960
8 125 とよかん乗せられ屋さん KUROKI-R S2200 AP1 2'18.540 4 / 9 7.997 0.574 121.455
9 121 RYU 1 86 ZN6 2'18.748 9 / 9 8.205 0.208 121.273

10 123 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 2'21.567 6 / 9 11.024 2.819 118.858
11 111 田口 幸浩 FD2 FD2 2'21.652 6 / 8 11.109 0.085 118.787
12 102 はっち みつばちはっち W205 2'21.785 9 / 9 11.242 0.133 118.675
13 129 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'21.911 5 / 8 11.368 0.126 118.570
14 107 ﾗｽｸ KNMZ☆CT9A GH-CT9A 2'24.091 7 / 8 13.548 2.180 116.776
15 127 MAKOTO@VAB WRX STI VAB 2'24.774 3 / 8 14.231 0.683 116.225
16 112 三喜屋86 三喜屋86by部動屋 ZN-6 2'25.084 6 / 8 14.541 0.310 115.977
17 130 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ek9 2'25.607 8 / 8 15.064 0.523 115.560
18 115 豊岡 聡 やがて20万ｷﾛ走破 RX-7 FD3S 2'25.654 8 / 8 15.111 0.047 115.523
19 113 ㈱きりっぺ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 偽物ﾀｲﾌﾟR EK4 2'25.808 4 / 8 15.265 0.154 115.401
20 101 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'26.984 8 / 8 16.441 1.176 114.478
21 122 ﾐｾﾙｹﾝ EMZ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'28.259 6 / 8 17.716 1.275 113.493
22 119 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'30.203 6 / 8 19.660 1.944 112.024
23 120 佐藤 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC-6 2'31.473 7 / 8 20.930 1.270 111.085
24 100 きじとら あおごる ABA-NK4M 2'32.196 8 / 8 21.653 0.723 110.557
25 117 平川文博 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'33.137 8 / 8 22.594 0.941 109.878
26 105 近村利明 CLIO RS200 ABA-RF4C 2'33.691 8 / 8 23.148 0.554 109.482
27 126 Fuji Z34 CBA-Z34 2'39.052 4 / 8 28.509 5.361 105.792
28 116 いずみっきｰ MSH ｻﾄﾎﾟﾝｴﾎﾞX CBA-CZ4A 2'52.234 5 / 7 41.691 13.182 97.695

106 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 出走せず
114 智 ｾﾘｶXX GA61 出走せず

Entry :30    Start :28

StartTime：14:10'00          FinishTime：14:30'00

Pos No Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party 

中級B ② フリー走行 2020 / 11 / 23

総合結果

1 128 あっきｰ Rust-zez しろたんWRX VAB 2'10.543 7 / 11 128.895
2 103 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSHﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'11.577 11 / 14 1.034 1.034 127.883
3 124 下山 久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 白黒ﾊﾁﾛｸ ae86 4a 2'12.792 10 / 16 2.249 1.215 126.712
4 118 杉本幸司 MSH杉本豆腐店RAPSｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ GH-CT9W 2'14.085 12 / 15 3.542 1.293 125.491
5 108 どｱﾝﾀﾞｰ森 MSHぽんこつｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞ8 CT9A 2'16.899 15 / 15 6.356 2.814 122.911
6 110 ｼﾗｻﾜ BRZ ZC6 2'17.483 13 / 14 6.940 0.584 122.389
7 109 ｼｳﾞｧ ｼｳﾞｧﾁｬﾝFD2 FD2 2'17.966 11 / 14 7.423 0.483 121.960
8 125 とよかん乗せられ屋さん KUROKI-R S2200 AP1 2'18.540 11 / 16 7.997 0.574 121.455
9 121 RYU 1 86 ZN6 2'18.748 16 / 16 8.205 0.208 121.273

10 123 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 2'21.567 13 / 16 11.024 2.819 118.858
11 111 田口 幸浩 FD2 FD2 2'21.652 13 / 15 11.109 0.085 118.787
12 102 はっち みつばちはっち W205 2'21.785 15 / 15 11.242 0.133 118.675
13 129 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'21.911 11 / 14 11.368 0.126 118.570
14 107 ﾗｽｸ KNMZ☆CT9A GH-CT9A 2'24.091 13 / 14 13.548 2.180 116.776
15 127 MAKOTO@VAB WRX STI VAB 2'24.774 9 / 14 14.231 0.683 116.225
16 112 三喜屋86 三喜屋86by部動屋 ZN-6 2'25.084 12 / 14 14.541 0.310 115.977
17 130 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 年金ｼﾋﾞｯｸ ek9 2'25.607 15 / 15 15.064 0.523 115.560
18 115 豊岡 聡 やがて20万ｷﾛ走破 RX-7 FD3S 2'25.654 14 / 14 15.111 0.047 115.523
19 113 ㈱きりっぺ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 偽物ﾀｲﾌﾟR EK4 2'25.808 10 / 14 15.265 0.154 115.401
20 101 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'26.984 15 / 15 16.441 1.176 114.478
21 122 ﾐｾﾙｹﾝ EMZ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'28.259 12 / 14 17.716 1.275 113.493
22 119 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'30.203 12 / 14 19.660 1.944 112.024
23 120 佐藤 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC-6 2'31.473 13 / 14 20.930 1.270 111.085
24 100 きじとら あおごる ABA-NK4M 2'32.196 15 / 15 21.653 0.723 110.557
25 117 平川文博 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'33.137 14 / 14 22.594 0.941 109.878
26 105 近村利明 CLIO RS200 ABA-RF4C 2'33.691 14 / 14 23.148 0.554 109.482
27 126 Fuji Z34 CBA-Z34 2'39.052 10 / 14 28.509 5.361 105.792
28 114 智 ｾﾘｶXX GA61 2'43.048 6 / 6 32.505 3.996 103.199
29 116 いずみっきｰ MSH ｻﾄﾎﾟﾝｴﾎﾞX CBA-CZ4A 2'52.234 11 / 13 41.691 9.186 97.695

106 ﾀﾂﾔ M&M-HONDA☆AP1 AP1 計測出来ず

Entry :30    Start :30

Best Time Lap Gap
Ave.

Km/h
Pos No Name Car Type

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


